• Sydney          • Brisbane          • Melbourne          • Perth          • Adelaide          • Hobart          • Darwin
POLY DIESEL
UTE TANKS
STAINLESS PUMP
STRAINER
For pump protection
and easy cleaning
FILL-VENT CAP

•	 Compact design
•	 Handles for convenient carrying
The Ultimate tanks live up to their
name, offering superior features
otherwise unseen on the Australian
market.
PUMP MADE IN EUROPE
TANK MADE IN AUSTRALIA
Diesel
• Sydney          • Brisbane          • Melbourne          • Perth          • Adelaide          • Hobart          • Darwin
POLY DIESEL
UTE TANKS
TANK MADE IN AUSTRALIA Compact Design
PUMP MADE IN EUROPE
Code Size Pump Description Dimension(mm) Usage
ULT100AX 100L Quality European
45LPM 12 volt
pump with 4 Mtr
cable + fuse. Cast
iron construction
with bypass valve
Poly ute tank  710L x 800W x 475H
ULT200AX 200L Poly ute tank 1180L x 800W x 475H
ULT400LAX 400L Low profile poly ute tank 1650L x 800W x 600H
ULT400SAX 400L Compact poly ute tank 1180L x 800W x 795H
ULT600AX 600L Poly ute tank 1650L x 800W x 845H
Code Description Manufacturer
BP60-KT 60LPM pump upgrade kit. Made in Europe
BP80-KT 80LPM pump upgrade kit. Made in Europe
K24-KT Electronic meter fitted to poly Ute Tank. Made in USA